May 29 2024 (16:36) India Rail Info

Amritsar - Haridwar Jan Shatabdi Express/12054 - JShtb - NR
ASR/Amritsar Junction to HW/Haridwar
7h Om - 407 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASR  [Amritsar Junction 06:50 1A |1 0 91 |230 [NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 07:18 07:20 2m |2 |1 42 59 (233 |NR
3 |JuC Jalandhar City Junction |07:57 08:02 5m (2 |1 79 |70 |237 |NR
4 |PGW |Phagwara Junction 08:20 08:22 2m |1 |1 100 |49 NR
5 |DDL |DhandariKalan 09:15 09:20 5m (2 |1 143 |84 |253 |NR
6 SIR Sirhind Junction 09:58 10:00 2m (2 |1 196 |58 (267 |[NR
7 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |10:55 11:04 9m (1 |1 249 |78 |273 |NR
8 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [11:43 11:45 2m (1 |1 300 |65 (274 |NR
9 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 12:13 12:18 5m |4 |1 330 (50 |275 [NR
10 [RK Roorkee 13:00 13:02 2m |1 |1 365 (52 (269 [NR
11 |HW |Haridwar 13:50 4 407 |- 314 |NR

May 29 2024 (16:36) https://indiarailinfo.com




